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000050232 Roof Replacement 20,910 06/27/2024

25489 POOL ENCL 0 02/05/2007

21011 POOL 100 08/25/2003

17860 SFR 525 01/24/2001

HX Base Yr

225 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 3,789 159.4538 178.59 676,678 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 3344

BAS 2,464 100 2,464 334,435

FGR 552 55 304 41,261

FOP 18 30 5 679

FOP 100 30 30 4,072

FSP 264 40 106 14,388

FUS 880 100 880 119,441

4,278 3,789 514,275

BAS= W19 S26 W2  L3 D3  S5  D3 R3  E2 S3 E14 S4 FOP=  S5  D4
R4  E6  R4 U4  W2 N5 W12$ E12 S3 E17 FGR= S24 E23 N24 W23$
E23 N5  R2 U2  N5  U2 L2  N21 FOP= N6 W3 S6 E3$ W3 FSP= N6
W44 S6 E44$ W44 N12$ PTR=  N30 FUS=  N35 W18 S13  D5 L5  W12
S4 E4 S13 E31$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,430.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 4,860

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 0 0 428.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2003 2003 3 40 11,984

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 32 45 1,440.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2003 2003 3 40 8,640

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 580.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,770

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 18 40 720.00 UT 4.50 4.50 50 2009 2009 3 50 1,620

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 600

33,474

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


